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H. K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, Al.C.TE, D.TE., Govt. of Maharashtra & Affliated by University of Mumbai 

UNIVERSITY CODE NO. 738 A.l.CTE. APPROVAL NO. 06/ 07 / MS / PHARM / 2006 / 2007 D.TE. CODE NO. PH3234 

Vision: To be recognized as the Institute providing Quality Education in Pharmacy to serve the Healthcare Sector, 

As per the notification received from AICTE, New Delhi, on subject "Prevention and prohibition of 

Ragging in technical institutions, universities including deems. to be universities imparting 

technical education, college has formed Anti-Ragging Committee 

Name of the Member 

MEMBERS OF ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE (2021-22) 

Dr.M.N.Saraf 

Mr. Prahlad Lalji Dubey 

Prof. Yusuf Khan 

Mrs Chaya Rade 

Dr. Sheela Yadav 

Mrs. Rachel Britto 

Dr. Mohd. Wais 

Mr. Radheshyam Jha 

Mrs. Mamta Rajesh Mehta 

Mr. Imtiyaz Khan 

Mr. Bhavin Mehta 

Ms. Ashish Jha 

Mrs. Fida Sarwatulia 

Mr. Hemant Budhawale 

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S 

Dr. Priyanka Goswami 

Dr. Archana Bele 

Ms. Parimal Kotkar 

DrMhdmnsudan Saraf 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Principal, H. K. College of Pharmacy 

Designation 

Representative of Civil & Police, Oshiwara 

Local Media 

Non-Government organization, Goregaon 

Representative of Faculty Member 

Representative of Faculty Member 

Representative of Faculty Member 

Representative of Parents 

Representative of Parents 

Student's Representative 

Student's Representative 

Student's Representative 

Representative of Non-teaching Staff 

Representative of Non-teaching staff 

MEMBERS OF ANTY � RAGGING QUAD 

Representative of Faculty Member 

Representative of Faculty Member 

Representative af Faculty Member 

Contact: 022 - 26788709 / 26774639 / 26776221 / 26774588 Fax: 022 - 26790095 
E-mail: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in 

E-mail: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in 

Website: www.hkcp.edu.in 

Contact No. 

Website: www.hkcp.edu.in 

9821219600 

8104218042 

9820334631 

09820189608 

09969540738 

8511655508 

9870580521 

9768453919 

9867217959 

8806503419 

7666270888 

7208100443 

9987721069 

Dean/BUILSG PRATIKSHAMGAR, RELIEF ROAD, ADJ. MANY, OSHIWARA. JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI -400 102 

8082226096 

8779966351 

9867737757 

9833658025 
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