MAHARASHTRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, A.I.C.T.E., D.T.E., Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated by University of Mumbai UNIVERSITY CODE NO. 738 A.I.C.T.E. APPROVAL NO. 06/07 / MS / PHARM / 2006 / 2007

Vision: To be recognized as the Institute providing Quality Education in Pharmacy to serve the Healthcare Sector

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

As per the notification received from AICTE, New Delhi, on subject "Prevention and prohibition of Ragging in technical institutions, universities including deems. to be universities imparting technical education, college has formed Anti-Ragging Committee

MEMBERS OF ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE (2021-22)

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Designation	Contact No.
1	Dr.M.N.Saraf	Principal, H. K. College of Pharmacy	9821219600
2	Mr. Prahlad Lalji Dubey	Representative of Civil & Police, Oshiwara	8104218042
3	Prof. Yusuf Khan	Local Media	9820334631
4	Mrs Chaya Rade	Non-Government organization, Goregaon	09820189608
5	Dr. Sheela Yadav	Representative of Faculty Member	09969540738
6	Mrs. Rachel Britto	Representative of Faculty Member	8511655508
7	Dr. Mohd. Wais	Representative of Faculty Member	9870580521
8	Mr. Radheshyam Jha	Representative of Parents	9768453919
9	Mrs. Mamta Rajesh Mehta	Representative of Parents	9867217959
10	Mr. Imtiyaz Khan	Student's Representative	8806503419
12	Mr. Bhavin Mehta	Student's Representative	7666270888
13	Ms. Ashish Jha	Student's Representative	7208100443
14	Mrs. Fida Sarwatulia	Representative of Non-teaching Staff	9987721069
15	Mr. Hemant Budhawale	Representative of Non-teaching staff	8082226096
		EMBERS OF ANTY - RAGGING QUAD	
16	Dr. Priyanka Goswami	Representative of Faculty Member	8779966351
17	Dr. Archana Bele	Representative of Faculty Member	9867737757
18	Ms. Parimal Kotkar	Representative of Faculty Member	9833658025

Andhusudan Sarat

Dear/Builsing, Pratiksha Nagar, Relief Road, Adj. MH. Barra NY, OSHIWARA, JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI - 400 102

Contact: 022 - 26788709 / 26774639 / 26776221 / 26774588 Fax: 022 - 26790095

E-mail: pharmacy.director@hkcp.edu.in Website: www.hkcp.edu.in